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Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link 

1918 Flu Pandemic Barre https://vermonthistory.org/1918-flu-pandemic https://youtu.be/SzfcIeiEFUg 

Admiral H. T. Mayo Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/admiral-h-t-mayo https://youtu.be/lllGDi_gAXo 

Arnold Bay Panton https://vermonthistory.org/arnold-bay https://youtu.be/wE9bIICnvBk 

Battle of Bennington Bennington https://vermonthistory.org/battle-of-bennington https://youtu.be/V6sBSgv_gS4 

Bennington Battle 
Monument 

Bennington https://vermonthistory.org/bennington-battle-monument https://youtu.be/jXi0bUA9wX8 

Black Snake Affair Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/black-snake-affair https://youtu.be/CRa6RddqIWc 

Burlington's Battery Park Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/burlingtons-battery-park https://youtu.be/hvh8CP0y6to 

Camp Holbrook St. Albans https://vermonthistory.org/camp-holbrook https://youtu.be/tE_OZ09AH1Q 

Captain Partridge and 
Citizen Soldiers 

Northfield https://vermonthistory.org/captain-partridge-and-citizen-
soldiers  

https://youtu.be/mNKbL-erUGE  

Caspian Lake Blockhouse Greensboro https://vermonthistory.org/caspian-lake-blockhouse https://youtu.be/_DORbqCC1dw 

Civil War Bell Morrisville https://vermonthistory.org/civil-war-bell https://youtu.be/8TFviEA3mLc 

Colonel Elisha Sheldon Sheldon https://vermonthistory.org/colonel-elisha-sheldon https://youtu.be/MESCNjIzD1s 

Contribution of Black 
Vermonters to the Civil 
War 

Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/contribution-of-black-
vermonters-to-the-civil-war  

https://youtu.be/1AW1DprvInw  

Dr. Henry Janes House Waterbury https://vermonthistory.org/dr-henry-janes-house https://youtu.be/v5h8I5cW5Zo 

Ethan Allen Park Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/ethan-allen-park https://youtu.be/eShSi7YD_5I 

Fenian Raids Sheldon https://vermonthistory.org/fenian-raids https://youtu.be/LyuKOU6StAY 

Fort Sainte Anne Isle La Motte https://vermonthistory.org/fort-sainte-anne https://youtu.be/eIkITO5z_Go 

Fort Saint-Frederic Crown Point 
(NY) 

https://vermonthistory.org/fort-saint-frederic https://youtu.be/cbemee2PNpc 

Fort Vengeance Pittsford https://vermonthistory.org/fort-vengeance https://youtu.be/KokydX4tmlU 

General George Stannard Milton https://vermonthistory.org/general-george-stannard https://youtu.be/PodUwpaAHAc 

General William Wells Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/general-william-wells https://youtu.be/4QYyQ4rjja0 

Images of Ethan Allen Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/images-of-ethan-allen https://youtu.be/yg9U6XLNa5g 
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Jacob Bayley Newbury https://vermonthistory.org/jacob-bayley https://youtu.be/Im5g70QeRDs 

James Hope Castleton https://vermonthistory.org/james-hope https://youtu.be/kPGu_MiXLbA 

John McCrae Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/john-mccrae https://youtu.be/b4Cdasssgn4 

John Strong Mansion Addison https://vermonthistory.org/john-strong-mansion https://youtu.be/FG9D4OhOl8w 

Julian A. Scott Johnson https://vermonthistory.org/julian-a-scott https://youtu.be/wiY9py7Ll4o 

MacDonough Shipyard 
Vergennes 

Vergennes https://vermonthistory.org/macdonough-shipyard-vergennes https://youtu.be/8tXeKn1bjgY 

Merci Train Colchester https://vermonthistory.org/merci-train https://youtu.be/ua5y4n_7JcQ 

Norwich University Northfield https://vermonthistory.org/norwich-university  https://youtu.be/GJA40KNN27I  

Quonset Hut Hardwick https://vermonthistory.org/quonset-hut https://youtu.be/95Zcth7rVSM 

Robbins and Lawrence 
Armory 

Windsor https://vermonthistory.org/robbins-and-lawrence-armory https://youtu.be/M2uVnBeLEzw 

Rogers' Rangers Granby https://vermonthistory.org/rogers-rangers https://youtu.be/-
YKMwOeV6N0 

Royalton Raid Royalton https://vermonthistory.org/royalton-raid https://youtu.be/6uMwNPVIF-s 

St. Albans Raid St. Albans https://vermonthistory.org/st-albans-raid https://youtu.be/OI0SCYDNKbI 

The Marquis de Lafayette Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/the-marquis-de-lafayette https://youtu.be/cX6ky4bx6JE 

The Sleeping Sentinel Groton https://vermonthistory.org/the-sleeping-sentinel https://youtu.be/LjoPiZ9AYm8 
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